1001-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Disclaimer: us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/legal.htm
CSS65A Series
Features
 Wide Range AC Input
 Low profi le, Industry Standard Footprint
 Global Safety Agency Compliance
 Remote Sense
 Dual Input Fuses

 Altitude m Medical: 3,000m, ITE: 5,000m
 Weight (Typ) g 136g
 Size (WxLxH) in 2 x 4 x 1.08”
  mm 50.4 x 101.6 x 27.5 mm
 Warranty yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
1011-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision P6: Sept 2018
CSS65A Series
Note:
(1)  Ripple level increases at light loading to meet new effi  ciency standards
Outline Drawings
 Maximum Maximum Ripple and Noise Ripple and Noise
 Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W) Full Load (mV) <30% Load (mV) (1)
CSS65A-5 5 8.0 40 100 200
 CSS65A-12 12 5.42 65 120 200
 CSS65A-15 15 4.34 65 120 300
 CSS65A-19 19 3.43 65 120 300
 CSS65A-24 24 2.71 65 200 300
 CSS65A-28 28 2.33 65 200 350
 CSS65A-48 48 1.36 65 200 480
 CSS65A-54 54 1.21 65 200 480
Model Selector
Suffi  x Description
 Blank Molex Input and Output Connectors
 /J JST Input and Output Connectors